
Pos 

Gold 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Silver 450 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

109 

220 

963 

285 

234 

994 

287 

106 

289 

137 

901 

102 

294 

54 

288 

205 

Name 

ŽALER Žan 

ZAVRŠAN Jaka 

MULLER Mark 

KRANJC Luka 

BUBNIČ Miha 

BOŽNAR Jure 

RUSTJA Tilen 

ŽALER Mitja 

GRAHEK Matija 

ŠKORJA Nick 

HOČEVAR Nik 

HRIBERNIK Primož 

MOLAN Sašo 

CEGLAR Janez 

UKOTA Marko 

MOHORIČ Gašper 

Total points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Race 1 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Race 2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Race 2 
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MX POKAL 2024 - SEMIČ 

02 - 2. DIRKA - 2nd RACE 

GOLD, SILVER 450 - 1. + 2. Dirka 

Semič 0,000 km 


